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2021 RISK MANAGEMENT & WORKERS’ COMPENSATION

> Click organization name to view event website

CONFERENCE LISTING BY ORGANIZATION

ORGANIZATION LOCATION DATE

American Association of State Compensation Insurance Funds (AASCIF) - TBD - - TBD -

American Congress of Rehabilitation Medicine (ACRM) Dallas, TX September 26 - 29

American Society for Healthcare Risk Management (ASHRM) San Antonio, TX October 10 - 13

American Society of Safety Professionals (ASSP) VIRTUAL February 8 - 19 

American Society of Workers' Compensation Professionals (AMCOMP) Las Vegas, NV April 12 - 14 

Association of Workers' Compensation Professionals (AWCP) Sacramento, CA March 12 

California Applicants' Attorneys Association (CAAA) VIRTUAL January 21 - 24

California Association of Joint Powers Authorities (CAJPA) South Lake Tahoe, CA September 14 - 17

California Coalition on Workers' Compensation (CCWC) Anaheim, CA June 9 - 11

California Self Insurer’s Association (CSIA) - Spring Conference - TBD - - TBD -

California Workers' Compensation & Risk Conference (CWCRC) Dana Point, CA September 7 - 10

Claims and Litigation Management Alliance (CLM) Atlanta, GA June 16 - 18 

Colorado's Workers Compensation Conference Colorado Springs, CO March  29 - 31 

Comp Laude® Awards and Gala - TBD - - TBD -

Disability Management Employer Coalition (DMEC) Nashville, TN August 2 - 5

Division of Workers' Compensation (CA DWC) - Southern CA Los Angeles, CA March 25 - 26 

Division of Workers' Compensation (CA DWC) - Northern CA Oakland, CA March 4 - 5

Executives in Workers' Compensation (EWC) Huntington Beach, CA April 27 

Georgia State Board of Workers' Compensation Conference Atlanta, GA Aug. 30 - Sep. 1

International Association of Industrial Accident Boards & Commissions (IAIABC) Toronto, CANADA September 20 - 23

Insurance Council of Texas (ICT) - TBD - - TBD -

Kids' Chance of America National Conference VIRTUAL - TBD -

National Council of Compensation Insurance (NCCI) Orlando, FL May 10 - 12

National Council of Self-Insurers (NCSI) - TBD - - TBD -

National Medicare Secondary Payer Network (MSP - formerly NAMSAP) - TBD - - TBD -

National Retail & Restaurant Defense Association (NRRDA) San Antonio, TX May 3 - 5

National Rx Drug Abuse & Heroin Summit Nashville, TN April 5 - 8 

National Workers' Compensation & Disability Conference (NWCDC) Las Vegas, NV October 20 - 22

New York Self-Insurers Association (NYSIA) - Spring Workshop Lake George, NY June 9 - 11

North Carolina Association of Self-Insurers (NCASI) Wrightsville Beach, NC March 24 - 26

Pennsylvania Self-Insurers' Association (PSIA) Champion, PA April 11 - 12

Property & Liability Resource Bureau (PLRB) VIRTUAL November 12 - 25 

Public Agency Risk Management Association (PARMA) VIRTUAL February 3 - 5

Public Risk Management Association (PRIMA) Milwaukee, WI June 13 - 16 

Risk Management Society (RIMS) - Annual Conference - TBD - April 18 - 21

Self-Insurance Institute of America (SIIA) Conference - TBD - - TBD -

Southern Association of Workers’ Compensation Administrators (SAWCA) VIRTUAL July 29-30

South Carolina Workers' Compensation Educational Association (SCWCEA) Myrtle Beach, SC October 3 - 6 

State Risk & Insurance Management Association (STRIMA) Boise, ID Aug. 29 - Sep. 3

Tennessee Bureau of Workers' Compensation Conference - TBD - - TBD -

Tennessee Self-Insurers’ Association (TNSIA) Franklin, TN September 23 -24

Texas Workers' Compensation Conference Austin, TX June 28 - 30 

Virginia Self-Insurers Association (VSIA) Williamsburg, VA June 2 -3 

Workers Compensation Research Institute (WCRI) VIRTUAL March 23 - 24

Workers' Compensation Claims Professionals (WCCP) - TBD - - TBD -

Workers’ Compensation Institute (WCI) Orlando, FL December 12-15

https://www.aascifannual.org/
https://acrm.org/meetings/2021annualconference/
https://www.ashrm.org/
https://www.assp.org/education/conferences
https://www.amcomp.org/in-person
https://awcp.org/events-northern-california/
https://www.caaa.org/index.cfm?pg=UpcomingConventions
https://conference.cajpa.org
https://ccwcworkcomp.org/events/
https://www.caself-insurers.com/
http://www.cwcriskconference.org
https://www.theclm.org/Event/ShowEventDescription/14294
http://wceduconference.com
https://www.workcompcentral.com/gala/registration
http://dmec.org/conferences-and-events/annual-conference/
https://www.dir.ca.gov/dwc/DWC-Conference.htm
https://www.dir.ca.gov/dwc/DWC-Conference.htm
https://www.ewcconference.com/
https://sbwc.georgia.gov/annual-educational-conference
https://www.iaiabc.org/iaiabc-convention
https://www.insurancecouncil.org/
https://www.kidschance.org/national-conference/
https://www.ncci.com/Pages/UpcomingEventsListing.aspx?mi=5&m=MAY
https://www.natcouncil.com/
https://namsap.site-ym.com/default.aspx
https://www.nrrda.org/annual-conference.html
https://www.rx-summit.com/
https://wcconference.com/
http://www.nyselfinsurance.com/events/spring-workshop-2021-save-the-date/
http://www.ncselfinsurers.com/
http://www.paselfinsurers.org/
https://www.plrb.org/container.cfm?conlink=calander.cfm
https://parma.com/events/annual-conference-2021
https://conference.primacentral.org/2021/welcome.cfm
https://www.rims.org/rims2021/rims-2021-save-the-date
https://www.siia.org/
https://www.sawca.org/annual-convention/
https://www.scwcea.org/
https://www.strima.org/
https://www.tn.gov/workers-comp-conference
http://www.tnselfinsurers.org
https://www.tdi.texas.gov/wc/events/wcconference.html
https://www.vaselfinsurers.org
https://www.wcrinet.org/
https://www.wccp.org/
https://www.wci360.com/conference/register/
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JANUARY 9 - 10 California Applicants' Attorneys Association (CAAA) VIRTUAL 

FEBRUARY 3 - 5 Public Agency Risk Management Association (PARMA) VIRTUAL

8 - 19 American Society of Safety Professionals (ASSP) VIRTUAL 

MARCH 4 - 5 Division of Workers' Compensation (CA DWC) - Northern CA Oakland, CA

12 Association of Workers' Compensation Professionals (AWCP) Sacramento, CA

23 - 24 Workers Compensation Research Institute (WCRI) VIRTUAL

24 - 26 North Carolina Association of Self-Insurers (NCASI) Wrightsville Beach, NC

25 - 26 Division of Workers' Compensation (CA DWC) - Southern CA Los Angeles, CA

29 - 31 Colorado's Workers Compensation Conference Colorado Springs, CO 

APRIL 5 - 8 National Rx Drug Abuse & Heroin Summit Nashville, TN

11 - 12 Pennsylvania Self-Insurers' Association (PSIA) Champion, PA 

12 -14 American Society of Workers' Compensation Professionals (AMCOMP) Las Vegas, NV

18-21 Risk Management Society (RIMS) - Annual Conference - TBD -

27 Executives in Workers' Compensation (EWC) Huntington Beach, CA

MAY 3 - 5 National Retail & Restaurant Defense Association (NRRDA) San Antonio, TX 

10 - 12 National Council of Compensation Insurance (NCCI) Orlando, FL 

JUNE 2 - 3 Virginia Self-Insurers Association (VSIA) Williamsburg, VA

9 - 11 California Coalition on Workers' Compensation (CCWC) Anaheim, CA

9 - 11 New York Self-Insurers Association (NYSIA) - Spring Workshop Lake George, NY

13 - 16 Public Risk Management Association (PRIMA) Milwaukee, WI

16 - 18 Claims and Litigation Management Alliance (CLM) Atlanta, GA 

28 - 30 Texas Workers' Compensation Conference Austin, TX

JULY 29 -30 Southern Association of Workers’ Compensation Administrators (SAWCA) VIRTUAL

AUGUST 2 - 5 Disability Management Employer Coalition (DMEC) Nashville, TN

29 - Sep 3 State Risk & Insurance Management Association (STRIMA) Boise, ID

30 - Sep 1 Georgia State Board of Workers' Compensation Conference Atlanta, GA

SEPTEMBER 7 - 10 California Workers' Compensation & Risk Conference (CWCRC) Dana Point, CA

14 - 17 California Association of Joint Powers Authorities (CAJPA) South Lake Tahoe, CA

20- 23 International Association of Industrial Accident Boards & Commissions (IAIABC) Toronto, CANADA

23 - 24 Tennessee Self-Insurers’ Association (TNSIA) Franklin, TN

26 - 29 American Congress of Rehabilitation Medicine (ACRM) Dallas, TX

OCTOBER 3 - 6 South Carolina Workers' Compensation Educational Association (SCWCEA) Myrtle Beach, SC 

10 - 13 American Society for Healthcare Risk Management (ASHRM) San Antonio, TX 

20 - 22 National Workers' Compensation & Disability Conference (NWCDC) Las Vegas, NV

NOVEMBER 12 - 25 Property & Liability Resource Bureau (PLRB) VIRTUAL

DECEMBER 12 - 15 Workers’ Compensation Institute (WCI) Orlando, FL

TO BE DETERMINED - American Association of State Compensation Insurance Funds (AASCIF) - TBD -

California Self Insurer’s Association (CSIA) - Spring Conference - TBD -

Comp Laude® Awards and Gala - TBD -

Insurance Council of Texas (ICT) - TBD -

Kids' Chance of America National Conference VIRTUAL

National Council of Self-Insurers (NCSI) - TBD -

National Medicare Secondary Payer Network (MSP - formerly NAMSAP) - TBD -

Self-Insurance Institute of America (SIIA) Conference - TBD -

Tennessee Bureau of Workers' Compensation Conference - TBD -

Workers' Compensation Claims Professionals (WCCP) - TBD -

https://www.caaa.org/index.cfm?pg=UpcomingConventions
https://parma.com/events/annual-conference-2021
https://www.assp.org/education/conferences
https://www.dir.ca.gov/dwc/DWC-Conference.htm
https://awcp.org/events-northern-california/
https://www.wcrinet.org/
http://www.ncselfinsurers.com/
https://www.dir.ca.gov/dwc/DWC-Conference.htm
http://wceduconference.com
https://www.rx-summit.com/
http://www.paselfinsurers.org/
https://www.amcomp.org/in-person
https://www.rims.org/rims2021/rims-2021-save-the-date
https://www.ewcconference.com/
https://www.nrrda.org/annual-conference.html
https://www.ncci.com/Pages/UpcomingEventsListing.aspx?mi=5&m=MAY
https://www.vaselfinsurers.org
https://ccwcworkcomp.org/events/
http://www.nyselfinsurance.com/events/spring-workshop-2021-save-the-date/
https://conference.primacentral.org/2021/welcome.cfm
https://www.theclm.org/Event/ShowEventDescription/14294
https://www.tdi.texas.gov/wc/events/wcconference.html
https://www.sawca.org/annual-convention/
http://dmec.org/conferences-and-events/annual-conference/
https://www.strima.org/
https://sbwc.georgia.gov/annual-educational-conference
http://www.cwcriskconference.org
https://conference.cajpa.org
https://www.iaiabc.org/iaiabc-convention
http://www.tnselfinsurers.org
https://acrm.org/meetings/2021annualconference/
https://www.scwcea.org/
https://www.ashrm.org/
https://wcconference.com/
https://www.plrb.org/container.cfm?conlink=calander.cfm
https://www.wci360.com/conference/register/
https://www.aascifannual.org/
https://www.caself-insurers.com/
https://www.workcompcentral.com/gala/registration
https://www.insurancecouncil.org/
https://www.kidschance.org/national-conference/
https://www.natcouncil.com/
https://namsap.site-ym.com/default.aspx
https://www.siia.org/
https://www.tn.gov/workers-comp-conference
https://www.wccp.org/
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